RESOURCE

00000
09800
30100
30101
30103

00001
00005
00010
00011
00016
00030
00031
00033
09806
33100
53100
60101
60102
61051
65000
65003
90907
90940

DESCRIPTION

All Resources

Discretionary Alloc

LCFF Intervention Support
Title | Basic Program

Title | Arts Grant

Title | Parent Involvement

Total Resources Site Controlled

Site Funded Positions

Fixed Expenses

Position Allocation

Visiting Teachers

Prep Time Teachers

Custodial Personnel

Custodial Supplies

Custodial Subs

LCFF S/C Positions

IDEA Part B Local Entitlement
Child Nutrition: School Progra
After School Education Safety
ASES-Primetime-Site Tutoring
Child Dev CA SPS Pro CSPP
Special Education NonPersonnel
Special Education Personnel
QPI-First 5 Mini Grant

Other Local: NHA

Total Resources NOT Site Controlled

Total All Resources

SAN DIEGO CITY SCHOOLS

DEPARTMENT RESOURCE BUDGET STATUS SUMMARY
DEPARTMENT 0013 - Balboa Elementary

FOR BUDGET PERIOD 2017
As of 08/15/2016

BUDGET

PRE-ENCUMBRANCES

CURRENT

ORIGINAL TRANSFERS ADJUSTED EXPENDITURES and ENCUMBRANCES BALANCES
30,208.00 0.00 30,208.00 4,150.68 6,527.63 19,529.69
112,812.00 0.00 112,812.00 7,180.55 91,619.58 14,011.87
170,520.00 0.00 170,520.00 7,008.61 94,536.48 68,974.91
0.00 0.00 0.00 1,715.24 0.00 (1,715.24)
2,718.00 0.00 2,718.00 424.68 0.00 2,293.32
316,258.00 0.00 316,258.00 20,479.76 192,683.69 103,094.55
17,232.00 0.00 17,232.00 844.50 5,892.43 10,495.07
0.00 1,863.00 1,863.00 0.00 0.00 1,863.00
2,422,116.00 (1,863.00) 2,420,253.00 169,009.63 2,003,865.96 247,377.41
20,569.00 0.00 20,569.00 3,052.32 0.00 17,516.68
140,443.00 0.00 140,443.00 1,341.91 0.00 139,101.09
199,635.00 0.00 199,635.00 12,280.98 186,874.24 479.78
11,803.00 0.00 11,803.00 3,468.77 120.81 8,213.42
0.00 0.00 0.00 1,682.63 0.00 (1,682.63)
243,023.00 0.00 243,023.00 25,153.66 316,125.81 (98,256.47)
154,917.00 0.00 154,917.00 9,050.01 143,800.39 2,066.60
17,240.00 0.00 17,240.00 1,162.73 16,081.18 (3.91)
141,724.00 0.00 141,724.00 0.00 153,585.80 (11,861.80)
7,256.00 0.00 7,256.00 0.00 0.00 7,256.00
440,051.00 0.00 440,051.00 28,987.58 298,590.48 112,472.94
500.00 0.00 500.00 0.00 0.00 500.00
729,065.00 0.00 729,065.00 53,355.19 609,243.48 66,466.33
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (0.03) 0.03
139,167.00 0.00 139,167.00 5,714.12 76,747.19 56,705.69
4,684,741.00 0.00 4,684,741.00 315,104.03 3,810,927.74 558,709.23
5,000,999.00 0.00 5,000,999.00 335,583.79 4,003,611.43 661,803.78
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